
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 2

1.
 M

ar
ch

 2
02

5,
 3

:0
5 

pm

151-30203 CTAP2

CE Certification Yes

Fixation Method Screw Mounting and Rivet

Flammability UL 94 V2

for Hole Ø (FH) 5.0 x 19.0 mm

Height (H) 3.5 mm

Length (L) 54.1 mm

Mounting Screw Type #10 Screw

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C

Package Content packed in bag

Pack Cont. 500 pcs.

ROHS compliant Yes

Specifications UL

UL-File Number E64139

Width (W) 54.10 mm

Product Group Screw fixing mounts

Product Family CTAM-Series for applications where space is limited

Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

Colour White (WH)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


